
Body Scrub (20min)

Ear Cleaning with Head Massage (30min)

MENU

HAPPY HOUR   Mon -Fri . 10am to 5pm     |

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST GSTN: 201529497N

40mins
60mins
90mins
70mins Combo

80mins Combo

WITHIN TIME ADD ON Fire Cupping

-

41

60

51

60

35

45

66

55

64

17

38

48

69

58

67

20

60mins foot + 10min Neck & Shoulder 

FREE GINGER FOOT BATH

60mins foot + 20min Neck & Shoulder 

足疗

60mins
90mins
120mins

30mins

Ear Candling

Essential Oil (per session)

Ginger Oil (per session)

52

77

102

- 37 40

66

69

72

87

72

75

82

97

77

81

88

107

17 20

14 17

10 12

12

-

-

-
-

32 37

39 44

15

62

90

118

57

82

108

MEMBER NORMAL

MEMBER w/GSTw/GST

w/GST

w/GST w/GST w/GST

w/GST w/GST

w/GSTNORMAL

身体按摩

Therapeutic Cupping  

Gua Sha Treatment 
OR

(10min)

(10min)W
IT

H
IN

 T
IM

E

Duration

Duration

(AIR / FIRE)

2-in-1 Bundle

HAPPY HOUR

HAPPY HOUR

B
A

C
D

MEMBER RATE: $15/year enjoy loyalty rewards as you spend with us !

ALA-CARTE

HAPPY HOUR MEMBER NORMAL

redefine your healing experience

$37.45 $40.66
$51.36
$73.83

$62.06

$71.69

$21.40

$48.15$41.73
$64.20

$64.20

$54.57

$70.62

$58.85

$68.48

$18.19

$39.59

$55.64 $60.99 $66.34
$87.74 $96.30

$115.56 $126.26

$18.19 $21.40

$14.98 $18.19
$10.70 $12.84

$12.84 $16.05

$34.24 $39.59

$70.62 $77.04 $82.39

$73.83 $80.25 $86.67

$77.04 $87.74 $94.16

$93.09 $103.79 $114.49

$41.73 $47.08

$82.39
$109.14

$42.80

-


