



Ī	~~~~	FOOT I	REFLEX	OLO)GY	足疗				
	Duration	FREE GINGER FOOT BATH			HAPPY HOUR w/GST		MEMBER w/GST		NORMAL W/GST	
	40mins				-		35	\$37.45	38	\$40.66
	60mins				41	\$41.73	45	\$48.15	48	\$51.36
	90mins				60	\$64.20	66	\$70.62	69	\$73.83
	70mins 60mins foot + 10	Combo Omin Neck & Sho	ulder ÖÖ		51	\$54.57	55	\$58.85	58	\$62.06
	80mins 60mins foot + 21	Combo Omin Neck & Sho	ulder ÖÖ	R)	60	\$64.20	64	\$68.48	67	\$71.69
	WITHIN TIME ADD	on Fire Cu	pping 🧥	1	-		17	\$18.19	20	\$21.40
WITHIN TIME	BODY MAS		MASSA	GE						
	Duration	ation 身体按摩			HAPPY I	HOUR w/GST	МЕМ	BER w/GST	NORI	MAL w/GST
	30mins				-		37	\$39.59	40	\$42.80
	60mins				52	\$55.64	57	\$60.99	62	\$66.34
	90mins				77	\$82.39	82	\$87.74	90	\$96.30
	120min	S			102	\$109.14	108	\$115.56	118	\$126.26
	Therapeutic		(AIR / FIRE)	OR		-	17	\$18.19	20	\$21.40
	Ear Candlin	g (10min)				-	14	\$14.98	17	\$18.19
	Essential O	il (per session) ,	<u> </u>			-	10	\$10.70	12	\$12.84
	Ginger Oil (p	er session) 🧶				-	12	\$12.84	15	\$16.05
	ALA-CA	RTE				ub (20min)	32	\$34.24	37	\$39.59
		Ear (leaning wit	h Head	d Massa	ige [30min]	39	\$41.73	44	\$47.08
	2-in-1 Bundle 📆 🥌				HAPPY H	OUR w/GST	МЕМ	BER w/GST	NORN	AAL w/GST
	A 60mins	Foot 🌐 30 m	ins Body		66	\$70.62	72	\$77.04	77	\$82.39
	B 45mins	Foot 🕕 45 m	ins Body		69	\$73.83	75	\$80.25	81	\$86.67
	C 30 mins	Foot <table-cell-rows> 60 n</table-cell-rows>	ins Body		72	\$77.04	82	\$87.74	88	\$94.16
	60mins	Foot 🕕 60 n	ins Body		87	\$93.09	97	\$103.79	107	\$114.49
	HAPP	Y HOUF	Mon -Fri							lic Holiday